Backflow Assembly Testers for the State of Oregon
as of February 27, 2015

Backflow Assembly Testers are required to obtain licensing through the Construction
Contractors Board (CCB) or the Landscape Contractors Board (LCB) if they provide
their services for a fee. CCB and LCB licenses have not been verified for individuals on
this list. Call the CCB at (5603) 378-4621 or the LCB at (503) 986-6561 to verify

licensing.

The following list is organized by Clatsop County. Any Oregon Certified Tester is
allowed to provide testing services to anyone in the entire state.

Certification Name of Tester

Number

3530

3109

5502

4654

4231

3136

3073

STEVE E
CROWLEY

Phone Number

JIM FORRESTER 503-325-2830

OWEN
JONATHAN
MILLER

SCOTT W.
MILLER

MIKE OIEN

CINDY OLSON

STEPHEN P
WHITE

503-468-8054

503-738-8966

503-325-5180

503-738-9735

503-325-2830

Employer

DETEMPLE
PLUMBING

J P PLUMBING
CO INC

A+ PLUMBERS
LLC

TERRY'S

PLUMBING, INC

DBA
BACKFLOW
VALVE SVCS

J P PLUMBING

Address
4986 CEDAR STREET;
ASTORIA, OR 97103

155 ELEVENTH ST;
ASTORIA, OR 97103

1300 S. HOLLADAY;
SEASIDE, OR 97103

770 AVENUE A; SEASIDE,
OR 97138

2095 MARINE DR;
ASTORIA, OR 97103

PO BOX 541; SEASIDE,
OR 97138

490 HAMBURG AVE;
ASTORIA, OR 97103



